
Diving Lund 2014

Högevallsbadet

den 31 oktober 2014 ~ den 2 november 2014

Lund

Rankings

Plats Poäng Namn

6.3.1.0

Int Men 1m

1 328.60 Paradzik, Vinko (1992) -- södertälje simsällskap

2 316.60 Jerjomin, Maxim (1994) -- WSCR

3 315.30 Kirchhoff, Phillip (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

4 311.45 Jensen, Daniel (1996) -- stupklubben SPINN

5 298.25 Kallunki, Jouni (1992) -- Aurajoen Uinti

6 293.60 Devor, Filip Julius (1996) -- Bærums stupklubb

7 269.05 Lehtonen, Otto (1988) -- Aurajoen Uinti

8 259.90 Sandell, Johan (1995) -- Polisen IF

9 256.15 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malmö KK

10 244.20 Dyrstad, Martin -- Stavanger Stupe Club

11 237.15 Bang Christensen, Martin (1998) -- Danish National Team

12 232.30 Posyeyev, Vladyslav (1996) -- USK Praha

13 221.75 Mølgaard, Simon (1995) -- Frem Odense

14 218.55 Kristiansen, Henry (1998) -- stupklubben SPINN

15 214.05 Valheim, Eirik (1991) -- Stavanger Stupe Club

16 212.20 Carman, Ben (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy / Great Britain

17 200.45 Vehmaan-Kreula, Iiro (1997) -- Vantaa Diving

18 139.80 Helis, Jakub (1996) -- UNI Brno

19 94.20 Nybro Sørensen, Niklas (1997) -- Danish National Team (withdrew)

Int Men 3m

1 361.20 Paradzik, Vinko (1992) -- södertälje simsällskap

2 359.40 Kallunki, Jouni (1992) -- Aurajoen Uinti

3 350.40 Jensen, Daniel (1996) -- stupklubben SPINN

4 327.10 Valheim, Eirik (1991) -- Stavanger Stupe Club

5 326.95 Devor, Filip Julius (1996) -- Bærums stupklubb

6 315.85 Jerjomin, Maxim (1994) -- WSCR

7 314.55 Lehtonen, Otto (1988) -- Aurajoen Uinti

8 287.45 Kirchhoff, Phillip (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

9 283.90 Sandell, Johan (1995) -- Polisen IF

10 275.75 Bang Christensen, Martin (1998) -- Danish National Team

11 251.60 Vehmaan-Kreula, Iiro (1997) -- Vantaa Diving

12 248.70 Gundersen, Erik (1998) -- Malmö KK

13 243.55 Posyeyev, Vladyslav (1996) -- USK Praha

14 242.55 Mølgaard, Simon (1995) -- Frem Odense

15 217.85 Dyrstad, Martin -- Stavanger Stupe Club

16 214.60 Kristiansen, Henry (1998) -- stupklubben SPINN

17 211.60 Carman, Ben (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy / Great Britain

18 187.85 Helis, Jakub (1996) -- UNI Brno

19 0.00 Nybro Sørensen, Niklas (1997) -- Danish National Team (withdrew)
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Plats Poäng Namn

Int Men Platform

1 352.00 Devor, Filip Julius (1996) -- Bærums stupklubb

2 308.55 Sandell, Johan (1995) -- Polisen IF

3 287.80 Valheim, Eirik (1991) -- Stavanger Stupe Club

4 264.05 Dyrstad, Martin -- Stavanger Stupe Club

5 233.25 Kristiansen, Henry (1998) -- stupklubben SPINN

Int Women 1m

1 232.90 Nero, Daniella (1989) -- Jönköpings SS

2 227.95 Källgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

3 222.90 Karvonen, Taina (1989) -- Vantaa Diving

4= 216.75 Strandberg, Thelma Baatz (1996) -- Kristiansand stupeklubb

4= 216.75 Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Västerås Simsällskap

6 209.80 Freyer, Friederike (1997) -- SSV

7 206.45 Roch, Jessica (1994) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

8 203.60 Oettinghaus, Saskia (1998) -- WSCR

9 202.80 Reeve, Olivia (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

10 199.70 Nguyen, Nhat Anh (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

11 195.50 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malmö KK #AZ4297

12 194.40 Svantesson, Isabelle (1996) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

13 193.40 Brämberg, Line (1994) -- Malmö KK

14 183.15 Tuxen, Anne Vilde (1998) -- Randabergstuperne

15 181.05 Engdahl, Hanna (1998) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

16 177.10 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malmö KK #BC9498

17 176.65 Mäkelä, Mari (1998) -- Vantaa Diving

18 175.60 Hedegaard, Victoria (1997) -- Danish National Team

19 173.50 Pedersen, Caroline (1995) -- Frem Odense

20 159.00 Galaasen Lund, Lina (1998) -- Baerum stupklubb

21 151.35 Jensen, Ane Naur (1997) -- AGF

22 128.35 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisen if

Int Women 3m

1 251.10 Källgren, Frida (1998) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

2 242.25 Freyer, Friederike (1997) -- SSV

3 238.65 Nero, Daniella (1989) -- Jönköpings SS

4 227.20 Strandberg, Thelma Baatz (1996) -- Kristiansand stupeklubb

5 224.25 Oettinghaus, Saskia (1998) -- WSCR

6 224.00 Tuxen, Anne Vilde (1998) -- Randabergstuperne

7 221.70 Karvonen, Taina (1989) -- Vantaa Diving

8 217.15 Brämberg, Line (1994) -- Malmö KK

9 213.40 Lindahl, Veronika (1996) -- Västerås Simsällskap

10 189.75 Nguyen, Nhat Anh (1995) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

11 188.25 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malmö KK #AZ4297

12 184.20 Roch, Jessica (1994) -- SC DHfK Leipzig

13 180.00 Reeve, Olivia (1998) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

14 178.65 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malmö KK #BC9498

15 172.70 Engdahl, Hanna (1998) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap

16 170.85 Mäkelä, Mari (1998) -- Vantaa Diving

17 165.75 Pedersen, Caroline (1995) -- Frem Odense

18 157.50 Galaasen Lund, Lina (1998) -- Baerum stupklubb

19 147.65 Hedegaard, Victoria (1997) -- Danish National Team

20 133.35 Jensen, Ane Naur (1997) -- AGF
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Plats Poäng Namn

Int Women Platform

1 270.85 Tuxen, Anne Vilde (1998) -- Randabergstuperne

2 263.40 Svantesson, Isabelle (1996) -- Polisens IF Simhopp

3 222.15 Strandberg, Thelma Baatz (1996) -- Kristiansand stupeklubb

4 215.40 Ek, Ellen (1997) -- Malmö KK #AZ4297

5 202.05 Wall, Emelie (1995) -- Polisen if

6 189.30 Mäkelä, Mari (1998) -- Vantaa Diving

7 181.05 Ewald, Lina (1998) -- Malmö KK #BC9498

8 175.60 Galaasen Lund, Lina (1998) -- Baerum stupklubb

B-group Boys 1m

1 406.85 Larsen, Andreas Sargent (1999) -- Danish National Team

2 374.50 Dahl, Axel (1999) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

3 338.70 Burman, Max (1999) -- Jönköpings simmsällskap

4 335.85 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- team stockholm

5 330.50 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Team Stockholm

6 317.15 Miller, Tony (2000) -- Shamrock Diving Club

7 314.50 Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Team stockholm

8 313.35 Fröding, Edward (1999) -- Malmö kk

9 305.80 Madsen, Jonas (1999) -- Danish National Team

10 293.10 Helling, Jesco (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

11 278.65 Shkil, Danylo (2001) -- USK Praha

12 276.90 Raftewold, Oscar (2000) -- team stockholm

13 276.40 Evensen, Ulrik (1999) -- stupklubben SPINN

14 272.55 Irons, Lewis (2000) -- Beaumont diving academy

15 264.80 Kinksgaard Glenstrup, Oskar (2000) -- Danish National Team

16 258.95 Segev, Gil (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

17 256.65 Morrell Phillips, Liam (2000) -- Beaumont diving academy

18 253.10 Houmann Thygesen, Malthe (2000) -- Danish National Team

19 223.15 Moe Larsen, Jesper (1999) -- Bærum stupklubb

20 187.00 Gidlund, Marcus (2000) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska

B-group Boys 3m

1 420.35 Dahl, Axel (1999) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

2 418.10 Larsen, Andreas Sargent (1999) -- Danish National Team

3 387.00 Raftewold, Felix (2000) -- team stockholm

4 355.10 Burman, Max (1999) -- Jönköpings simmsällskap

5 345.70 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Team Stockholm

6 342.70 Shkil, Danylo (2001) -- USK Praha

7 342.55 Miller, Tony (2000) -- Shamrock Diving Club

8 332.50 Schöne, Karl (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

9 328.20 Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Team stockholm

10 322.00 Fröding, Edward (1999) -- Malmö kk

11 320.00 Irons, Lewis (2000) -- Beaumont diving academy

12 318.65 Helling, Jesco (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

13 314.00 Madsen, Jonas (1999) -- Danish National Team

14 293.15 Morrell Phillips, Liam (2000) -- Beaumont diving academy

15 289.70 Evensen, Ulrik (1999) -- stupklubben SPINN

16 250.50 Kinksgaard Glenstrup, Oskar (2000) -- Danish National Team

17 247.65 Segev, Gil (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

18 224.40 Moe Larsen, Jesper (1999) -- Bærum stupklubb
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Plats Poäng Namn

B-group Boys Platform

1 402.00 Larsen, Andreas Sargent (1999) -- Danish National Team

2 384.50 Schöne, Karl (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

3 337.05 Dimopoulos, Simon (2000) -- Team Stockholm

4 306.85 Raftewold, Oscar (2000) -- team stockholm

5 304.80 Morrell Phillips, Liam (2000) -- Beaumont diving academy

6 300.30 Stoltz, Jacob (2000) -- Team stockholm

7 288.30 Madsen, Jonas (1999) -- Danish National Team

8 268.75 Kinksgaard Glenstrup, Oskar (2000) -- Danish National Team

9 237.90 Evensen, Ulrik (1999) -- stupklubben SPINN

10 205.15 Moe Larsen, Jesper (1999) -- Bærum stupklubb

11 153.25 Gidlund, Marcus (2000) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska

B-group Girls 1m

1 291.65 Kanerva, Roosa (1999) -- Vantaa Diving

2 281.00 Monk, Tia (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

3 280.95 Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

4 278.80 Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmö KK

5 275.50 Wagner, Elisa-Kristin (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

6 275.00 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmö KK

7 264.85 Howard, Lexi (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

8 263.45 Boger, Frosina (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

9 257.00 Hähle, Marén (1999) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

10 256.90 Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

11 256.35 Löf Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Team Stockholm

12 251.25 Shyrykhay, Anna (2000) -- WSCR

13 247.65 Mirowska, Dominika (1999) -- Poland

14 242.75 Trettenes, Guro (1999) -- Stavanger Stupe Club

15 242.40 Thorsen, Julie Synnøve (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

16 239.15 Haldorsen, Serina (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

17 235.85 Chicken, Pamela (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

18 233.05 Koerner, Rebecca (2000) -- Danish National Team

19 226.65 Orderud, Linn (1999) -- Bærum stupklubb

20 223.50 Nilsson Garip, Jasmine (2000) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

21 223.35 Kapust, Annika (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband

22 219.60 Glynn, Abby (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

23 217.10 Johansson, Mina (2000) -- Jönköping Simsällskap

24 213.30 Conner, Marisa (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

25 199.85 Rosensköld, Linnea (2000) -- Sk Poseidon
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Plats Poäng Namn

B-group Girls 3m

1 318.15 Roxne, Mathilda (1999) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

2 317.50 Kanerva, Roosa (1999) -- Vantaa Diving

3 315.20 Sörensen, Linnea (1999) -- Malmö KK

4 309.90 Wagner, Elisa-Kristin (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

5 299.90 Monk, Tia (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 288.75 Löf Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Team Stockholm

7 287.25 Mirowska, Dominika (1999) -- Poland

8 285.00 Shyrykhay, Anna (2000) -- WSCR

9 284.40 Thorsen, Julie Synnøve (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

10 282.40 Kapust, Annika (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband

11 279.80 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmö KK

12 274.65 Boger, Frosina (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

13 269.90 Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

14 269.55 Conner, Marisa (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

15 266.40 Orderud, Linn (1999) -- Bærum stupklubb

16 245.65 Trettenes, Guro (1999) -- Stavanger Stupe Club

17 237.50 Haldorsen, Serina (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

18 236.05 Glynn, Abby (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

19 234.50 Howard, Lexi (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

20 212.60 Chicken, Pamela (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

21 211.45 Nilsson Garip, Jasmine (2000) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

22 196.80 Rosensköld, Linnea (2000) -- Sk Poseidon

23 12.00 Koerner, Rebecca (2000) -- Danish National Team (withdrew)

B-group Girls Platform

1 301.65 Thorsen, Julie Synnøve (1999) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

2 285.95 Howard, Lexi (1999) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

3 270.45 Löf Ersson, Alice (1999) -- Team Stockholm

4 256.75 Stålarm, Wilma (1999) -- Malmö KK

5 255.75 Hähle, Marén (1999) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

6 251.05 Monk, Tia (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 243.70 Gullstrand, Emma (2000) -- Jönköpings simsällskap

8 241.95 Kapust, Annika (2000) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband

9 240.65 Conner, Marisa (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 235.00 Chicken, Pamela (1999) -- Beaumont Diving Academy

11 217.30 Mirowska, Dominika (1999) -- Poland

12 216.70 Glynn, Abby (2000) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

13 214.25 Haldorsen, Serina (2000) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

14 197.65 Koerner, Rebecca (2000) -- Danish National Team

C-group Boys 1m b 2001

1 284.00 Bastian, Leonard (2001) -- WSC Rostock

2 271.15 Morast, Rudolf (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband

3 259.10 Dreiucker, Tim (2001) -- WSC Rostock

4 229.65 Madsen, Jon Grønholdt (2001) -- LUK2002

5 223.55 O'Byrne, Harry (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

6 209.95 Julien, Pele (2001) -- Crystal palace

7 209.10 Boysen, Samuel (2001) -- Danish National Team

8 205.65 Nyborg, Axel (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

9 199.20 Callheim, Edvin (2001) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska
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Plats Poäng Namn

C-group Boys 3m b 2001

1 329.00 Morast, Rudolf (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband

2 326.35 Bastian, Leonard (2001) -- WSC Rostock

3 321.95 Julien, Pele (2001) -- Crystal palace

4 263.75 O'Byrne, Harry (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

5 252.20 Boysen, Samuel (2001) -- Danish National Team

6 247.65 Dreiucker, Tim (2001) -- WSC Rostock

7 226.60 Callheim, Edvin (2001) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska

8 219.35 Madsen, Jon Grønholdt (2001) -- LUK2002

9 212.95 Nyborg, Axel (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

C-group Boys Platform b 2001

1 300.55 Julien, Pele (2001) -- Crystal palace

2 287.20 Morast, Rudolf (2001) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband

3 221.30 O'Byrne, Harry (2001) -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 217.95 Nyborg, Axel (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

5 182.80 Boysen, Samuel (2001) -- Danish National Team

6 181.75 Madsen, Jon Grønholdt (2001) -- LUK2002

7 159.70 Callheim, Edvin (2001) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska

C-group Girls 1m b 2001

1 270.35 Smith, Florence (2001) -- crystal palace diving club

2 244.85 McGing, Ciara (2001) -- Crystal Palace

3 240.00 Houlby Jartved, Maja (2001) -- Danish National Team

4 234.90 Tuxen, Helle (2001) -- Randabergstuperne

5 225.10 Petersen, Sarah (2001) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

6 212.65 Stjernström, Hanna (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

7 212.10 Valore, Laura (2001) -- Danish National Team

8 211.95 Kupka, Amalie Marie (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

9 206.25 Triggs, Annabel (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 203.10 Burke, Betty (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

11 198.45 Umo, Jaida (2001) -- Crystal Palace diving club

12 194.40 Nordstedt, Hedda (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

13 185.15 Holm, Anne Sofie Moe (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

14 184.05 Galaasen Lund, Elma (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

15 183.75 Edwards, Ella (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

16 160.50 Prestbakmo, Stine (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

17 152.15 Stensholt, Mari (2001) -- stupklubben SPINN

18 147.80 Vestvik, Amanda (2001) -- stupklubben SPINN

19 132.40 Tuxen, Leah (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

20 108.95 Ross Viskum, Katrine (2001) -- AGF

21 0.00 Prestbakmo, Stine Pedersen (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb (withdrew)
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Plats Poäng Namn

C-group Girls 3m b 2001

1 290.70 Smith, Florence (2001) -- crystal palace diving club

2 285.60 Tuxen, Helle (2001) -- Randabergstuperne

3 266.60 Valore, Laura (2001) -- Danish National Team

4 256.60 Triggs, Annabel (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 249.70 Petersen, Sarah (2001) -- Bofors simhoppsklubb

6 240.30 McGing, Ciara (2001) -- Crystal Palace

7 229.70 Nordstedt, Hedda (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

8 222.85 Galaasen Lund, Elma (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

9 216.50 Burke, Betty (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 216.10 Kupka, Amalie Marie (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

11 211.70 Holm, Anne Sofie Moe (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

12 205.60 Houlby Jartved, Maja (2001) -- Danish National Team

13 197.85 Stjernström, Hanna (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

14= 191.65 Vestvik, Amanda (2001) -- stupklubben SPINN

14= 191.65 Tuxen, Leah (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

16 183.60 Stensholt, Mari (2001) -- stupklubben SPINN

17 176.65 Prestbakmo, Stine (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

18 153.85 Umo, Jaida (2001) -- Crystal Palace diving club

C-group Girls Platform b 2001

1 239.85 Tuxen, Helle (2001) -- Randabergstuperne

2 235.10 McGing, Ciara (2001) -- Crystal Palace

3 221.90 Smith, Florence (2001) -- crystal palace diving club

4 214.25 Valore, Laura (2001) -- Danish National Team

5 202.55 Galaasen Lund, Elma (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

6 200.10 Kupka, Amalie Marie (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

7 198.15 Burke, Betty (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

8 195.75 Stjernström, Hanna (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

9 194.25 Triggs, Annabel (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 166.65 Stensholt, Mari (2001) -- stupklubben SPINN

11 163.30 Vestvik, Amanda (2001) -- stupklubben SPINN

12 161.65 Holm, Anne Sofie Moe (2001) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

13 160.00 Prestbakmo, Stine (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb

14 142.10 Edwards, Ella (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

15 112.85 Tuxen, Leah (2001) -- Bærum stupklubb
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Plats Poäng Namn

C-group Boys 1m b 2002 or later

1 286.75 Humphreys, Tyler (2003) -- Crystal palace

2 249.90 Molnar, Justin (2003) -- WSC Rostock

3 238.75 Jachim, Filip (2003) -- Poland

4 232.70 Schäl, Ludwig (2003) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

5 231.55 Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

6 229.25 Videbæk, Mads (2002) -- Danish National Team

7 223.15 Paschel, Thore (2003) -- WSC Rostock

8 219.45 Deiß, Paul (2002) -- WSC Rostock

9 208.20 Payne, Noah (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

10 198.30 Kamfjord, Ravn (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb

11 188.60 Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- SK Poseidon #AA7303

12 174.15 Thorsen, Jonas Erik (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

13 172.75 King, Callum (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

14 171.15 Guenov, Kristian (2002) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0250236366

15 165.10 Fusager Johnsen, Oskar (2002) -- Danish National Team

16 0.00 Denneche Kamfjord, Ravn (2002) -- Baerum stupklubb (withdrew)

C-group Boys 3m b 2002 or later

1 340.60 Deiß, Paul (2002) -- WSC Rostock

2 339.30 Humphreys, Tyler (2003) -- Crystal palace

3 266.00 Jachim, Filip (2003) -- Poland

4 250.35 Molnar, Justin (2003) -- WSC Rostock

5 248.15 Payne, Noah (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

6 242.45 Schäl, Ludwig (2003) -- Sächsischer Schwimmverband e.V

7 232.70 Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

8 228.65 Paschel, Thore (2003) -- WSC Rostock

9 228.20 Kamfjord, Ravn (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb

10 217.80 Fusager Johnsen, Oskar (2002) -- Danish National Team

11 209.80 Videbæk, Mads (2002) -- Danish National Team

12 194.40 King, Callum (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

13 194.35 Guenov, Kristian (2002) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0250236366

14 161.20 Thorsen, Jonas Erik (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

C-group Boys Platform b 2002 or later

1 265.60 Humphreys, Tyler (2003) -- Crystal palace

2 206.15 Jachim, Filip (2003) -- Poland

3 189.20 Petersen, Elias (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb

4 180.65 Guenov, Kristian (2002) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0250236366

5 180.55 Ekenstierna, Erik (2003) -- SK Poseidon #AA7303

6 164.05 King, Callum (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 145.75 Thorsen, Jonas Erik (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

8 130.45 Kamfjord, Ravn (2002) -- Bærum Stupklubb
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Plats Poäng Namn

C-group Girls 1m b 2002 or later

1 236.50 Connolly, Amelia (2002) -- Crystal Palalce Diving Club

2 225.05 Kustra, Zofia (2003) -- Poland

3 222.60 Power, Anna (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club

4 221.05 Bradley, Louise (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 219.75 Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Team stockholm

6 218.10 Eaglestone, Callie (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

7 216.65 Paschedag, Jill (2003) -- WSC Rostock

8 215.85 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes (2002) -- Team stockholm

9 213.20 Puterla, Aleksandra (2003) -- Poland

10 206.45 Dietmann, Mikaela (2003) -- Bofors SHK Karlskoga

11 198.70 Sefton, Lucy (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

12 189.30 Tode, Vera (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens if Simhopp

13 188.80 Kupka, Caroline Sofie (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

14 188.15 Nilsson Garip, Emilia (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimmningsklubb

15 184.60 Smith, Evie (2005) -- crystal Palace Diving Club

16 183.70 Norrman, Alexandra (2002) -- Malmö kappsimningsklubb

17 182.75 Müller, Jette (2003) -- WSC Rostock

18 182.25 Johansson, Emma (2002) -- Västerås Simsällskap

19 175.30 Morche, Liv Grete (2003) -- WSC Rostock

20 174.70 Williams, Emma (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club

21 170.70 Sachs, Ellen (2003) -- Bofors SHK Karlskoga

22 166.75 Toftsø, Wilma Nairn (2002) -- LUK2002

23 165.60 Lind, Ellen (2002) -- polisen simhopp

24 160.65 Kask, Emma (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens if Simhopp

25 157.00 Grelz, Hedda (2002) -- SK Poseidon

26 155.10 Unosson, Linn (2002) -- Linköpings Allmänna Simsällska

27 150.65 Howeld, Georgia (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

28 142.60 Stancheva, Veronika (2003) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0343136330

29 122.75 Valcheva, Nikolina (2002) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0247116370

30 84.25 Nenova, Neda (2003) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia (withdrew) #0344256496
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Plats Poäng Namn

C-group Girls Platform b 2002 or later

1 225.65 Bradley, Louise (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

2 223.40 Connolly, Amelia (2002) -- Crystal Palalce Diving Club

3 223.00 Lundin, Amanda (2005) -- Team stockholm

4 199.75 Sefton, Lucy (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

5 195.25 Müller, Jette (2003) -- WSC Rostock

6 193.45 Paschedag, Jill (2003) -- WSC Rostock

7 188.05 Power, Anna (2003) -- Shamrock Diving Club

8 178.40 Lindholm Glennow, Agnes (2002) -- Team stockholm

9 178.30 Kupka, Caroline Sofie (2003) -- Bergen Stupeklubb

10 171.60 Nilsson Garip, Emilia (2003) -- Malmö Kappsimmningsklubb

11 165.20 Tode, Vera (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens if Simhopp

12 161.60 Lind, Ellen (2002) -- polisen simhopp

13 160.00 Johansson, Emma (2002) -- Västerås Simsällskap

14 153.35 Williams, Emma (2002) -- Shamrock Diving Club

15 146.75 Norrman, Alexandra (2002) -- Malmö kappsimningsklubb

16 140.40 Morche, Liv Grete (2003) -- WSC Rostock

17 135.95 Toftsø, Wilma Nairn (2002) -- LUK2002

18 129.95 Howeld, Georgia (2002) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club

19 125.30 Stancheva, Veronika (2003) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0343136330

20 120.05 Kask, Emma (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens if Simhopp

21 115.40 Valcheva, Nikolina (2002) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0247116370

22 111.05 Nenova, Neda (2003) -- Serdika Diving - Sofia #0344256496
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